
Welcome to our little STEK!

@stekleeuwarden

It’s a wonderful moment when in spring the sliding doors can be opened again and we
can prepare the terrace for the sunny days. Happy guests on the terrace enjoying the 

sunshine and all the passing boats, it’s lovely!

The autumn & winter period also has its charm; due to the small space, it quickly 
becomes cozy and snug inside. The space is limited but we try to keep the flow as smooth 

as possible, so no one has to wait long for a table.

From breakfast to dinner, we try to make a party out of everything!
Sustainable, honest & fresh products are important to us. We don’t only think about our 
meat or coffee beans but also all our packaging material is made from 100% recyclable 

material.

With our extensive menu, there’s always something delicious for you.
Do you have tips or suggestions for improvement? Let us know :)

We enjoy our lovely little Stek daily and we hope you do too!

Love,
Team STEK

Wifi password: fijneplek

PIN ONLY



Coffee
Espresso
Double espresso
Espresso machiato
Espresso cortado
Latte
Cappuccino
Latte machiato
Chai latte
Dirty chai latte
Iced chai latte
Flat white
Mochaccino
Iced latte
Pumpkin spice latte

Hot chocolate
Hot chocolate with whipped cream

Fresh ginger-mint tea
Fresh mint tea
Fresh ginger tea
Tea

Spicy ginger tea
Orange, pepper and honey

Homemade iced tea lemon
Green tea, ginger, lemon, mint and 
honey

Homemade iced tea peach
Green tea, peach, mint and orange

Soft drinks:
Sourcy blue, Sourcy red, Rivella, 
Apple juice, Coca Cola, Coca Cola 
Zero, Milk, Buttermilk, Fristi, Choco-
late milk

€3,95

€3,95

€3,20

Hot drinks Cold drinks

€3,25
€3,25
€3,95
€3,50
€3,50
€3,95
€3,95
€4,25
€4,25
€4,75
€4,25
€4,50
€3,75
€4,50
€4,50

€3,25
€3,75

€3,95
€3,95
€3,95
€3,25

€3,95

   Whipped cream, hazelnut

caramel, vanilla €0,70

€0,50Oatmilk
Almondmilk

Milkshake
Vanilla, strawberry or chocolate

Fresh orange juice

Stek Smoothie
Blueberry, strawberry, raspberry, yogurt, banana

Mango Madness
Mango, strawberry & orange

Green Booster
Kiwi, banana, spinach, orange & mango

€5,95

Large
€6,50

€6,50

€6,50

€6,50

Small
€4,75

€4,75

€4,75

€4,75

Juices & Smoothies

Toppings

Add a scoop?
(Whey proteine) 

+ €2,00 

Matcha

Matcha latte
Iced matcha latte
Iced matcha strawberry cold foam
Iced matcha mango

€4,25
€4,25
€5,95
€5,95

Coconutmilk

Special
Tiramisu Iced Latte

€5,95



Heineken
Heineken 0,0%

Special beers:
Brasa Beer Delightfully fresh & summery beer from Curaçao

Texels Skuumkoppe characterful dark wheat beer (6%), with hints of caramel and apricot

Brouwerij ‘t IJ IJWIT refreshing wheat beer with coriander and lemon. (6.5%)

Lowlander IPA Botanically brewed I.P.A. (6%) with coriander seed & white tea. Hoppy & 
lightly bitter with refreshing notes of citrus and spices.

Lowlander Wit 0.0% Botanically brewed with orange- & lemonpeels. Alcohol-free

White wine:
Grüner Veltliner Trocken
Ziobaffa Pinot Grigio (organic)

Red wine:
Maximo Tempranillo

Rosé:
Armas de Guerra

Cava:
Eteri Cava Brut 
   

€3,95
€3,95

€4,95
€5,75
€6,50
€6,50
€6,50

Glas
€4,25
€4,50

€4,50

€4,50

€5,95

 Fles
€22,50
€24,50

€24,50

€24,50

€32,00

Sonnema Beerenburg
Bacardi Rum
Havana Club Añejo (dark rum)
Vodka

€2,95
€4,00
€4,50
€4,00

Cocktails

Distilled

Beer & wine

PIN ONLY

€9,50

€9,50

€9,50

€10,95

€10,95

€8,95

€5,95

€5,95

Aperol Spritz 

Limoncello Spritz  

Gin & Tonic  with lime and strawberry

Boomsma G&T with Double Dutch cucumber & watermelon

Pink G&T with Double Dutch cranberry with red fruit

Virgin G&T with lime, strawberry & mint

Mimosa - orange juice + cava

Mad Mimosa - Mango Madness + cava 



Vegan Vegetarian Gluten-free

]

Fruit snack (in pieces or pureed)
Mr. Pancake (decorated with fresh fruit)
Croissant with butter and jam
Ham/cheese toast 
Babyccino with marshmallows

For the little ones

€3,95
€6,95
€3,50
€6,95
€2,95

Cookie with apple, nuts and muesli
Carrotcake
Banana bread
Muffin (Salted-caramel)
Red Velvet
MonChou in a glass 
Vegan snickers
Apple crumble cheesecake

€3,75
€4,75
€3,75
€3,95
€4,95
€4,75
€4,75
€4,75

A combination of sweet and savory snacks
with various coffees or tea (2 drinks)

(coffee, cappucino, iced latte or tea)

€24,95 p.p        (min. 2 persons)

Do you have a diet or allergy?
Let us know and we will take care of it.

Traces of allergens can never be 100% excluded in our kitchen.

Allergens

Cakes

PIN ONLY

High Tea

]

can be vegan, 
aks the waiter ]

Tip! Whipped cream? + €0,70



Savoury Stek breakfast 
Bread with scrambled eggs, avocado & bruschetta herbs,
croissant with butter and strawberry jam, coffee, cappuccino or tea

Healthy Stek breakfast
Yogurt with granola and fresh fruit, banana bread and Stek smoothie

Sweet Stek breakfast
Pancakes with topping of choice, yogurt with Bastogne & caramelized 
apple and cinnamon, coffee, cappuccino or tea

Yogurt with granola and fresh fruit

Yogurt with bastogne, caramelized apple and cinnamon

American Pancakes

Toppings:
-Salted caramel sauce, Oreo cookies & marshmallows
-Banana, walnut & chocolate
-Fresh fruit and agave syrup
-Caramelized apple with cinnamon & Bastogne
-Bacon & cheese

Vegan pancakes
made from almond milk, oats & banana

French toast from Frisian sugar loaf with fresh fruit and agave syrup

Bread with scrambled eggs, avocado & salmon

Fried eggs sandwich STEK with bacon, hummus, arugula, cheese, red 
onion, mushrooms & cherry tomato

Croissant with butter and jam

Croissant with ham and cheese

€16,50

€11,95

€16,50

€8,50

€8,50

€12,50

€12,50

€11,95 

€13,95

€13,95

€3,50

€4,95

Choose your t
opping

Breakfast

]

Acaï bowl
Mix of acai and banana with a topping of granola,
fresh fruit, chia seeds, banana & coconut

€11,95

Bowl
]

Soja yogurt? + €0,75,-

PIN ONLY

From 9.00-17.00 

Kan ook vegan, vraag bediening 

]

Tip! whipped cream?      + €0,70
vanilla ice cream  + €1,00 

 
€5,95

Mango Madness + cava

Jus d’Orange + cava
Mimosa

MadMimosa

It’s Mimosa o’clock



€8,95

€5,95

€4,50

Special STEK fries with truffle oil, parmesan, chives 
& trufflemayonnaise

Sweet potato fries with trufflemayonnaise

Fries with mayonnaise
We also have vegan mayonnaise 
Ask the waiter

Chicken avocado with avocado, bacon, parmesan & trufflemayo

Vegetarian Chicken Avocado  with avocado spread, 
cherry tomato, parmesan & truffle mayonnaise

Avocado smash met topping van tomaat, rode ui, basilicum 
& mosterd dille dressing

Carpaccio with parmesan, arugula, pine nuts & truffle mayo

STEK burger with lettuce, grilled bell pepper, bacon, red onion, 
cheddar, mushrooms & Stek burger sauce

Vegan lentil burger with avocado smash, grilled bell pepper,
grilled zucchini, mushrooms, red onion & vegan mayonnaise

Hummus with grilled bell pepper, mushroom, onion, 
cherry tomato, sweet potato and pesto 

Rendang croquettes with lettuce, cucumber, apple, pickled red onion
& homemade chili mayonnaise

Vegetarian rendang croquettes with lettuce, cucumber, apple, pickled 
red onion & homemade chili mayonnaise

Brie with fig spread, walnuts, arugula & honey

€12,95

€11,95

€11,95

€12,95

€13,95

€12,95

€11,95

€11,95

€11,95

€11,95

Gluten-free bread?  + €1,00

Can be gluten-free
ask the waiter

Can be gluten-free
ask the waiter

Can be gluten-free
ask the waiter

Lunch
Sandwiches

Can be gluten-free
ask the waiter

Can be gluten-free
ask the waiter

Voor erbij

Also available 
with vegetarian chicken

Specials
Sandwich burrata with prosciutto, pesto, cherry tomato,
caramelized nuts & balsamic dressing

Healthy kapsalon with fried chicken or vegetarian chicken,
sweet potato fries, red onion, bell pepper, mushrooms, lettuce & 
yogurt-dill dressing

Loaded fries with chicken, nacho’s, parmesan, 
bell pepper, tomato, red onion, garlic, chives & Stek sauce

€12,95

€16,95

€14,95

]

From 12.00-17.00 

]

Tip!



Pokébowl 
Choose from chicken, smoked salmon or falafel
With rice, sweet potato, avocado, carrot, edamame beans, 
bell pepper, cucumber & toasted-sesame sauce

STEK Salad with chicken or vegetarian chicken, avocado, 
cucumber, bell pepper, bacon, parmesan & mustard-dill dressing

Carpaccio Salad met zongedroogde tomaten, parmesan, boiled egg, crou-
tons, pine nuts & trufflemayonnaise

Burrata Salade huisgemaakte pesto, gegrilde groentes, zoete aardappel, 
ingelegde rode ui, cherry tomaat, gemengde noten, 
toast & balsamico dressing

Salad Brie with walnuts, apple, cucumber, cherry tomatos,
cranberry & fresh honey dressing

Sweet potato pumpkin soup 
With croutons, served with bread & aioli

€15,50

€15,50

€15,50

€16,50

€14,95

€7,95

] Can be gluten-free or vegan;
aks the waiter

]
Soup is vegan & gluten-free
possible with gluten-free bread

Wrap falafel
with grilled bell pepper, zucchini , red onion, mushrooms, tzatziki and 
yogurt-dill dressing

Wrap smoked salmon
with lettuce, cucumber, red onion, tzatziki & mustard-dill dressing

Wrap carpaccio
with lettuce, parmesan, aragula, pine nuts, mustard-dill & trufflemayonnaise

Wrap chicken (or vegetarian chicken)
with avocado, cucumber, parmesan & mustard-dill dressing

Wrap burger
with hummus, grilled bell pepper, mushrooms, red onion, bacon, cheddar 
& Stek burgersauce

Sushi wrap 
with smoked salmon, avocado spread, sushirice, edamame beans, carrots, 
cucumber, sesame seads, roasted sesame dressing & soy sauce. 

Wrap burrata & prosciutto with lettuce, pesto, cherry tomato, red onion, 
caramelized nuts & balsamic dressing

All wraps are served with nachos and chili cream cheese dip

€11,95

€12,95

€12,95

€11,95

€13,95

€13,95

€12,95

PIN ONLY

Wraps

Tip!

Salads & Soups

Vegan Vegetarian

]

Met Prosciutto ham? + €2,00Tip!

Gluten-free



www.stekleeuwarden.nl  ♥  058 2037 337  ♥  info@stekleeuwarden.nl 

Order various snacks and we will make a nice platter

Stek snack platter (2 persons)
Wrap carpaccio, crispy chicken pieces, cheese sticks, Frisian dry sausage, bread 
with aioli, hummus, chili sauce & mustard

Nacho’s with cheese, cheddar, red onion, tomato & garlic mix with 
chili cream cheese dip & guacamole

Cheesesticks with chili sauce (8 pieces)

Crispy chicken with chili sauce (8 pieces)

Bread with aioli, hummus & tzatziki

Sweet potato fries met trufflemayonnaise

Fries with mayonnaise

Special STEK fries with truffle oil, parmesan, chives 
& trufflemayonnaise

Loaded Fries with chicken, nacho’s, parmesan, bell pepper, 
tomato, red onion, garlic, chives & Stek sauce

Bitterballen with mustard (8 pieces)

Vegetarian bitterballen with mustard (8 pieces)

Frisian dry sausage with bread & mustard 

Rendang croquettes with chili mayonnaise (8 pieces) 

Vegetarian rendang croquettes with chili mayonnaise (8 pieces)

Burrata with bread, tomato, onion mix, balsamic dressing, basil & nuts 

Bruschetta with tomato, onion, garlic mix & balsamic dressing

Bruschetta with prosciutto with fig spread, apple, brie, caramelized nuts & 
balsamic dressing

Bruschetta with smoked salmon flakes with tzatziki, salmon, cucumber, red onion 
& mustard-dill dressing

€25,95

€9,95

€8,95

€7,95

€7,95

€5,95

€4,50

€8,95

€14,95

€7,95

€7,95

€6,95

€8,50

€8,50

€9,95

€9,25

€11,95

€11,95

] Can be gluten-free
ask the waiter

] Can be gluten-free
ask the waiter

] Can be gluten-free
ask the waiter

Snacks

kan ook met 
vegetarische kip

Tip!

Had a nice meal? 
Leave a review on Google or Tripadvisor

PIN ONLY

]


