

Welcome to our little STEK!

It's a wonderful moment when in spring the sliding doors can be opened again and we can prepare the terrace for the sunny days. Happy guests on the terrace enjoying the sunshine and all the passing boats, it's lovely!

The autumn & winter period also has its charm; due to the small space, it quickly becomes cozy and snug inside. The space is limited but we try to keep the flow as smooth as possible, so no one has to wait long for a table.

From breakfast to dinner, we try to make a party out of everything!
Sustainable, honest & fresh products are important to us. We don't only think about our meat or coffee beans but also all our packaging material is made from 100% recyclable material.

With our extensive menu, there's always something delicious for you. Do you have tips or suggestions for improvement? Let us know:)

We enjoy our lovely little Stek daily and we hope you do too!

Love, Team STEK







@stekleeuwarden

Wifi password: fijneplek

Hot drinks

Coffee	€3,25
Espresso	€3,25
Double espresso	€3,95
Espresso machiato	€3,50
Espresso cortado	€3,50
Latte	€3,95
Cappuccino	€3,95
Latte machiato	€4,25
Chai latte	€4,25
Dirty chai latte	€4,75
Iced chai latte	€4,25
Flat white	€4,50
Mochaccino	€3,75
Iced latte	€4,50
Pumpkin spice latte	€4,50
Hot chocolate	€3,25
Hot chocolate with whipped cream	€3,75
••	·
Fresh ginger-mint tea	€3,95
Fresh mint tea	€3,95
Fresh ginger tea	€3,95
Tea	€3,25
Spicy ginger tea	€3,95
Orange, pepper and honey	
± • • • •	

Cold drinks

Homemade iced tea lemon Green tea, ginger, lemon, mint and honey	€3,95
Homemade iced tea peach Green tea, peach, mint and orange	€3,95
Soft drinks: Sourcy blue, Sourcy red, Rivella, Apple juice, Coca Cola, Coca Cola Zero, Milk, Buttermilk, Fristi, Choco- late milk	€3,20

Matcha

Matcha latte	€4,25
Iced matcha latte	€4,25
Iced matcha strawberry cold foam	€5,95
Iced matcha mango	€5.95

Tiramisu Iced Latte

€5,95

Toppings

Whipped cream, hazelnut caramel, vanilla €0,70

> Almondmilk Oatmilk Coconutmilk

€0,50

Juices & Smoothies

Milkshake Vanilla, strawberry or chocolate		€5,95
Fresh orange juice	Small €4,75	Large €6,50
Stek Smoothie Blueberry, strawberry, raspberry, yogurt, banana	€4,75	€6,50
Mango Madness Mango, strawberry & orange	€4,75	€6,50
Green Booster Kiwi, banana, spinach, orange & mango	€4,75	€6,50



Beer & wine

Heineken		€3,99
Heineken 0,0%		€3,95
Special beers:		
Brasa Beer Delightfully fresh & summery beer from Curação		€4,9
Texels Skuumkoppe characterful dark wheat beer (6%), with hints of caramel and apricon	t	€5,7
Brouwerij 't IJ IJWIT refreshing wheat beer with coriander and lemon. (6.5%)		€6,5
Lowlander IPA Botanically brewed I.P.A. (6%) with coriander seed & white tea. Hoppy & lightly bitter with refreshing notes of citrus and spices.		€6,5
Lowlander Wit 0.0% Botanically brewed with orange- & lemonpeels. Alcohol-free		€6,5
White wine:	Fles	Gla
Grüner Veltliner Trocken	€22,50	€4,2
Ziobaffa Pinot Grigio (organic)	€24,50	€4,5
Red wine:	624.50	645
Maximo Tempranillo	€24,50	€4,5
Rosé:	£24 50	<i>61</i> 5
Armas de Guerra	€24,50	€4,5
Cava:		
Cava: Eteri Cava Brut	€32,00	€5,9
	€32,00	€5,9
	€32,00	€5,9
Eteri Cava Brut	€32,00	·
Cocktails	€32,00	€5,9 €9,5 €9,5
Cocktails Aperol Spritz	€32,00	€9,5
Cocktails Aperol Spritz Limoncello Spritz	€32,00	€9,5 €9,5
Cocktails Aperol Spritz Limoncello Spritz Gin & Tonic with lime and strawberry	€32,00	€9,5 €9,5 €9,5
Cocktails Aperol Spritz Limoncello Spritz Gin & Tonic with lime and strawberry Boomsma G&T with Double Dutch cucumber & watermelon	€32,00	€9,5 €9,5 €9,5
Cocktails Aperol Spritz Limoncello Spritz Gin & Tonic with lime and strawberry Boomsma G&T with Double Dutch cucumber & watermelon Pink G&T with Double Dutch cranberry with red fruit	€32,00	€9,5 €9,5 €9,5 €10,9

Sonnema Beerenburg	€2,95
Bacardi Rum	€4,00
Havana Club Añejo (dark rum)	€4,50
Vodka	€4,00

PIN ONLY



Cakes

€3,75
€4,75
€3,75
€3,95
€4,95
€4,75
€4,75
€4,75

For the little ones

Fruit snack (in pieces or pureed)	€3,95
Mr. Pancake (decorated with fresh fruit)	€6,95 (an be vegan, aks the waiter
Croissant with butter and jam	€3,50
Ham/cheese toast	€6,95
Babyccino with marshmallows	€2,95



High Tea

A combination of sweet and savory snacks with various coffees or tea (2 drinks) (coffee, cappucino, iced latte or tea)

€24,95 p.p (min. 2 persons)

PIN ONLY

Allergens

Do you have a diet or allergy?

Let us know and we will take care of it.

Traces of allergens can never be 100% excluded in our kitchen.







Gluten-free

Breakfast From 9.00-17.00

\Diamond	Savoury Stek breakfast Bread with scrambled eggs, avocado & bruschetta herbs, croissant with butter and strawberry jam, coffee, cappuccino or tea	€16,50
	Healthy Stek breakfast (S) Yogurt with granola and fresh fruit, banana bread and Stek smoothie	€11,95
	Sweet Stek breakfast An ook vegan, vraag bediening Pancakes with topping of choice, yogurt with Bastogne & caramelized apple and cinnamon, coffee, cappuccino or tea	€16,50
	Yogurt with granola and fresh fruit Soja yogurt? + €0,75,-	€8,50
	Yogurt with bastogne, caramelized apple and cinnamon	€8,50
	American Pancakes	€12,50
	Toppings: -Salted caramel sauce, Oreo cookies & marshmallows -Banana, walnut & chocolate -Fresh fruit and agave syrup -Caramelized apple with cinnamon & Bastogne -Bacon & cheese Vegan pancakes made from almond milk, oats & banana	€12,50
\Diamond	French toast from Frisian sugar loaf with fresh fruit and agave syrup	€11,95
	Bread with scrambled eggs, avocado & salmon Whipped cream? + €0,700	€13,95
	Fried eggs sandwich STEK with bacon, hummus, arugula, cheese, red onion, mushrooms & cherry tomato	€13,95
	Croissant with bar and chase Winness 55.05	€3,50
	Croissant with ham and cheese Mimosa Jus d'Orange + cava €5,95	€4,95
	Bowl Mad Minnosa Mango Madness + cava	
\Diamond	Acaï bowl Alive of acai and because with a tapping of average.	€11,95
	Mix of acai and banana with a topping of granola, fresh fruit, chia seeds, banana & coconut	



PIN ONLY



Sandwiches



Gluten-free bread? + €1,00

\Diamond	Chicken avocado with avocado, bacon, parmesan & trufflemayo Can be gluten-fred ask the waiter	€12,95
	Vegetarian Chicken Avocado with avocado spread, cherry tomato, parmesan & truffle mayonnaise Can be gluten-free ask the waiter	€11,95
\Diamond	Avocado smash met topping van tomaat, rode ui, basilicum & mosterd dille dressing Can be gluten-free ask the waiter	€11,95
	Carpaccio with parmesan, arugula, pine nuts & truffle mayo Can be gluten-free ask the waiter	€12,95
	STEK burger with lettuce, grilled bell pepper, bacon, red onion, cheddar, mushrooms & Stek burger sauce	€13,95
	Vegan lentil burger with avocado smash, grilled bell pepper, grilled zucchini, mushrooms, red onion & vegan mayonnaise	€12,95
	Hummus with grilled bell pepper, mushroom, onion, cherry tomato, sweet potato and pesto Can be gluten-free ask the waiter	€11,95
\Diamond	Rendang croquettes with lettuce, cucumber, apple, pickled red onion & homemade chili mayonnaise	€11,95
	Vegetarian rendang croquettes with lettuce, cucumber, apple, pickled red onion & homemade chili mayonnaise	€11,95
	Brie with fig spread, walnuts, arugula & honey	€11,95
	Specials	
Typ!	Sandwich burrata with prosciutto, pesto, cherry tomato, caramelized nuts & balsamic dressing	€12,95
\Diamond	Healthy kapsalon with fried chicken or vegetarian chicken, sweet potato fries, red onion, bell pepper, mushrooms, lettuce & yogurt-dill dressing	€16,95
	Loaded fries with chicken, nacho's, parmesan, bell pepper, tomato, red onion, garlic, chives & Stek sauce	€14,95
	Voor erbij	

Voor erbij

 Special STEK fries with truffle oil, parmesan, chives & trufflemayonnaise



€8,95

Sweet potato fries with trufflemayonnaise



€5,95

Fries with mayonnaise



We also have vegan mayonnaise

€4,50

Wra	os

All wraps are served with nachos and chili cream cheese dip

	All wraps are served with hachos and chill cream cheese ar	ρ
	Wrap falafel with grilled bell pepper, zucchini , red onion, mushrooms, tzatziki and yogurt-dill dressing	€11,95
	Wrap smoked salmon with lettuce, cucumber, red onion, tzatziki & mustard-dill dressing	€12,95
\Diamond	Wrap carpaccio with lettuce, parmesan, aragula, pine nuts, mustard-dill & trufflemayonnaise	€12,95
	Wrap chicken (or vegetarian chicken) with avocado, cucumber, parmesan & mustard-dill dressing	€11,95
Tip!	Wrap burger with hummus, grilled bell pepper, mushrooms, red onion, bacon, cheddar & Stek burgersauce	€13,95
	Sushi wrap with smoked salmon, avocado spread, sushirice, edamame beans, carrots, cucumber, sesame seads, roasted sesame dressing & soy sauce.	€13,95
	Wrap burrata & prosciutto with lettuce, pesto, cherry tomato, red onion, caramelized nuts & balsamic dressing	€12,95
	Salads & Soups	
\Diamond	Pokébowl Choose from chicken, smoked salmon or falafel With rice, sweet potato, avocado, carrot, edamame beans, bell pepper, cucumber & toasted-sesame sauce	€15,50
	STEK Salad with chicken or vegetarian chicken, avocado, cucumber, bell pepper, bacon, parmesan & mustard-dill dressing	€15,50
	Carpaccio Salad met zongedroogde tomaten, parmesan, boiled egg, croutons, pine nuts & trufflemayonnaise	€15,50
	Burrata Salade huisgemaakte pesto, gegrilde groentes, zoete aardappel, ingelegde rode ui, cherry tomaat, gemengde noten, toast & balsamico dressing Met Prosciutto ham? + €2,00	€16,50
	Salad Brie with walnuts, apple, cucumber, cherry tomatos, cranberry & fresh honey dressing	€14,95
	Sweet potato pumpkin soup With croutons, served with bread & aioli Soup is vegan & gluten-free possible with gluten-free bread	€7,95









Snacks

Jip! Order various snacks and we will make a nice platter

Stek snack platter (2 persons) Wrap carpaccio, crispy chicken pieces, cheese sticks, Frisian dry sausage, bread with aioli, hummus, chili sauce & mustard	€25,95
Nacho's with cheese, cheddar, red onion, tomato & garlic mix with chili cream cheese dip & guacamole	€9,95
Cheesesticks with chili sauce (8 pieces)	€8,95
Crispy chicken with chili sauce (8 pieces)	€7,95
Bread with aioli, hummus & tzatziki Can be gluten-free ask the waiter	€7,95
Sweet potato fries met trufflemayonnaise Can be gluten-free ask the waiter	€5,95
Fries with mayonnaise Can be gluten-free ask the waiter	€4,50
Special STEK fries with truffle oil, parmesan, chives & trufflemayonnaise	€8,95
Loaded Fries with chicken, nacho's, parmesan, bell pepper, tomato, red onion, garlic, chives & Stek sauce	€14,95
Bitterballen with mustard (8 pieces)	€7,95
Vegetarian bitterballen with mustard (8 pieces)	€7,95
Frisian dry sausage with bread & mustard	€6,95
Rendang croquettes with chili mayonnaise (8 pieces)	€8,50
Vegetarian rendang croquettes with chili mayonnaise (8 pieces)	€8,50
Burrata with bread, tomato, onion mix, balsamic dressing, basil & nuts	€9,95
Bruschetta with tomato, onion, garlic mix & balsamic dressing	€9,25
Bruschetta with prosciutto with fig spread, apple, brie, caramelized nuts & balsamic dressing	€11,95
Bruschetta with smoked salmon flakes with tzatziki, salmon, cucumber, red onion & mustard-dill dressing	€11,95

Had a nice meal?

Leave a review on Google or Tripadvisor





